When it comes to cable cutting, precision is key.
Our MB02 ergonomic, multi-purpose precision cable
slitter is designed to perform the most accurate ring
and longitudinal cuts on dielectric cables up to 0.79''
(20mm), making it the only tool you need for cutting
and slitting cable.
Developed in conjunction with major broadband
companies and a leading trade school for maximum

MB02-7005 All Purpose Cable Slitter Tool Only w/ Pouch 3.0-20.0mm
For more information or to locate your nearest authorized Ripley® distributor, visit www.ripley-tools.com
or call 1 (800) 528-8665 to speak with a customer service representative.
Part number matrix
Image Part # Description Cable size
MB02-7500
Replacement blade kit – 2 blade modules and mounting
hardware N/A
MB02-7-1200040 Tray Insert Set – 0.4mm deep
5-12mm
diameter
(Blue Series)
MB02-7-1200050 Tray Insert Set – 0.5mm deep
MB02-7-1200060 Tray Insert Set – 0.6mm deep
MB02-7-1200070 Tray Insert Set – 0.7mm deep
MB02-7-1100100 Tray Insert Set – 1.00mm deep
8-11mm
diameter
(Green Series)
MB02-7-1100125 Tray Insert Set – 1.25mm deep
MB02-7-1100150 Tray Insert Set – 1.50mm deep
MB02-7-1100175 Tray Insert Set – 1.75mm deep
MB02-7-1100200 Tray Insert Set – 2.00mm deep
MB02-7-1100225 Tray Insert Set – 2.25mm deep
MB02-7-1100250 Tray Insert Set – 2.50mm deep
MB02-7-1100275 Tray Insert Set – 2.75mm deep
MB02-7-1100300 Tray Insert Set – 3.00mm deep
MB02-7-1400100 Tray Insert Set – 1.00mm deep
11-14mm
diameter
(Red Series)
MB02-7-1400125 Tray Insert Set – 1.25mm deep
MB02-7-1400150 Tray Insert Set – 1.50mm deep
MB02-7-1400175 Tray Insert Set – 1.75mm deep
MB02-7-1400200 Tray Insert Set – 2.00mm deep
MB02-7-1400225 Tray Insert Set – 2.25mm deep
MB02-7-1400250 Tray Insert Set – 2.50mm deep
MB02-7-1400275 Tray Insert Set – 2.75mm deep
MB02-7-1400300 Tray Insert Set – 3.00mm deep
MB02-7-1400165 Tray Insert Set – 1.65mm deep
MB02-7-1055300
MB07-7-1450300
MB02-7-0735190
Tray Insert Set – COF800 – 144/288F